
50m Club Championships 2015/2016

Session - 1
at

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:11.99 283    48.04  1:38.99  2:32.19
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  2:53.75 382    37.23  1:22.56  2:16.42
2. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:03.42 325    40.43  1:29.49  2:24.06
3. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  3:03.68 323    39.06  1:25.65  2:21.80
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  3:09.65 294    39.69  1:32.33  2:29.76
5. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:11.98 283 -  1:31.96  2:27.68
6. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:23.69 237 -  1:38.98  2:38.47
7. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  3:26.80 226    48.94  1:38.58  2:40.59
8. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  3:29.91 217    46.73  1:41.67  2:44.07
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:35.22 201    49.47  1:43.96  2:48.30
10. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby  3:57.73 149    56.20  1:52.39  3:08.36
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:51.80 395    37.31  1:21.62  2:15.28
 Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby DQ SA     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:14.75 271    54.64  1:40.66  2:34.16
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:51.80 395    37.31  1:21.62  2:15.28
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  2:53.75 382    37.23  1:22.56  2:16.42
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:03.42 325    40.43  1:29.49  2:24.06
4. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  3:03.68 323    39.06  1:25.65  2:21.80
5. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  3:09.65 294    39.69  1:32.33  2:29.76
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:11.98 283 -  1:31.96  2:27.68
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:11.99 283    48.04  1:38.99  2:32.19
8. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:14.75 271    54.64  1:40.66  2:34.16
9. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:23.69 237 -  1:38.98  2:38.47
10. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  3:26.80 226    48.94  1:38.58  2:40.59
11. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  3:29.91 217    46.73  1:41.67  2:44.07
12. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:35.22 201    49.47  1:43.96  2:48.30
13. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby  3:57.73 149    56.20  1:52.39  3:08.36
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DNC
 Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  3:41.19 136    54.64  1:46.63  2:55.08
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  3:03.48 239    41.38  1:27.44  2:24.93
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:19.38 186    49.51  1:38.05  2:36.29
3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  3:33.72 151    47.91  1:38.38  2:45.45
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  2:46.27 322    37.54  1:20.07  2:11.33
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:23.54 500    29.85  1:08.00  1:51.54
2. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby  2:36.33 387    33.15  1:17.47  2:00.71
 Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:46.79 319    34.36  1:17.86  2:10.15
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:23.54 500    29.85  1:08.00  1:51.54
2. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby  2:36.33 387    33.15  1:17.47  2:00.71
3. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  2:46.27 322    37.54  1:20.07  2:11.33
4. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:46.79 319    34.36  1:17.86  2:10.15
5. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  3:03.48 239    41.38  1:27.44  2:24.93
6. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:19.38 186    49.51  1:38.05  2:36.29
7. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  3:33.72 151    47.91  1:38.38  2:45.45
8. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  3:41.19 136    54.64  1:46.63  2:55.08
 Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby DNC

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           



10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    43.86 186
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby    36.58 321
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    37.14 307
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    38.16 283
4. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    38.74 271
5. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    39.79 250
6. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    40.05 245
7. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    40.72 233
8. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    42.65 203
9. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    47.62 145
10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    48.61 137
11. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby    48.89 134
 Liza MEDER (04) Corby DNC
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DQ SA     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    34.99 367
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    36.88 314
3. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby    37.49 299
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    38.29 280
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    35.77 344
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    51.46 115
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    34.99 367
2. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    35.77 344
3. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby    36.58 321
4. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    36.88 314
5. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    37.14 307
6. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby    37.49 299
7. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    38.16 283
8. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    38.29 280
9. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    38.74 271
10. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    39.79 250
11. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    40.05 245
12. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    40.72 233
13. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    42.65 203
14. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    43.86 186
15. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    47.62 145
16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    48.61 137
17. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby    48.89 134
18. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    51.46 115
 Liza MEDER (04) Corby DNC
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    48.40 99
2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    54.08 71
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    32.93 316
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    39.85 178
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    45.58 119
4. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    48.14 101
5. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    54.48 69
6. Adam BELL (04) Corby    54.88 68
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    29.20 453
2. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby    57.09 60
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    27.98 515
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby    30.71 389
3. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    31.78 351
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    33.11 310
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    27.98 515
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    29.20 453
3. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby    30.71 389
4. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    31.78 351
5. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    32.93 316
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    33.11 310
7. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    39.85 178
8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    45.58 119
9. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    48.14 101
10. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    48.40 99
11. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    54.08 71



12. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    54.48 69
13. Adam BELL (04) Corby    54.88 68
14. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby    57.09 60

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    41.69 273
2. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    51.16 147
3. Amelia HEY (06) Corby    51.63 143
4. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    56.04 112
5. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    56.58 109
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    37.22 384
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    40.60 296
3. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    41.16 284
4. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    42.24 262
5. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    42.85 251
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    43.79 235
7. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby    45.12 215
8. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    45.87 205
9. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    46.67 194
10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    47.56 184
11. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    47.70 182
12. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby    48.61 172
13. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby    49.05 167
14. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    51.30 146
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    37.13 387
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    38.55 345
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    38.93 335
4. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby    42.33 261
5. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    51.76 142
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    40.42 300
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    40.73 293
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    37.13 387
2. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    37.22 384
3. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    38.55 345
4. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    38.93 335
5. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    40.42 300
6. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    40.60 296
7. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    40.73 293
8. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    41.16 284
9. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    41.69 273
10. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    42.24 262
11. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby    42.33 261
12. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    42.85 251
13. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    43.79 235
14. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby    45.12 215
15. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    45.87 205
16. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    46.67 194
17. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    47.56 184
18. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    47.70 182
19. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby    48.61 172
20. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby    49.05 167
21. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    51.16 147
22. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    51.30 146
23. Amelia HEY (06) Corby    51.63 143
24. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    51.76 142
25. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    56.04 112
26. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    56.58 109

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    43.93 163
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    45.33 149
3. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    47.54 129
4. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby    52.04 98
5. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    53.44 91
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    34.63 334
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    38.81 237
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    41.45 195
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    43.44 169
5. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    44.80 154
6. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    46.32 139
7. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    47.90 126
8. Adam BELL (04) Corby    48.90 118
9. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    50.80 105
10. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    53.91 88



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby    37.57 261
2. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby    47.71 127
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    30.30 499
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby    33.24 378
3. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    37.11 271
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    37.90 255
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    30.30 499
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby    33.24 378
3. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    34.63 334
4. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    37.11 271
5. Joshua HEY (02) Corby    37.57 261
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    37.90 255
7. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    38.81 237
8. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    41.45 195
9. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    43.44 169
10. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    43.93 163
11. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    44.80 154
12. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    45.33 149
13. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    46.32 139
14. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    47.54 129
15. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby    47.71 127
16. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    47.90 126
17. Adam BELL (04) Corby    48.90 118
18. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    50.80 105
19. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby    52.04 98
20. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    53.44 91
21. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    53.91 88

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    47.30 242
2. Amelia HEY (06) Corby    59.44 121
3. Amy HICKS (06) Corby  1:02.52 104
4. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:02.92 102
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    46.60 253
2. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    48.77 220
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    49.47 211
4. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby    50.20 202
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    52.70 175
6. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    52.99 172
7. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby    54.89 154
8. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    55.42 150
9. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    55.73 148
10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    56.47 142
11. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby  1:02.62 104
 Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby DQ ST     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    43.17 318
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    43.56 309
3. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    46.08 261
4. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    56.28 143
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    43.19 318
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    43.17 318
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    43.19 318
3. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    43.56 309
4. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    46.08 261
5. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    46.60 253
6. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    47.30 242
7. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    48.77 220
8. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    49.47 211
9. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby    50.20 202
10. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    52.70 175
11. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    52.99 172
12. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby    54.89 154
13. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    55.42 150
14. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    55.73 148
15. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    56.28 143
16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    56.47 142
17. Amelia HEY (06) Corby    59.44 121
18. Amy HICKS (06) Corby  1:02.52 104
19. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby  1:02.62 104
20. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:02.92 102
 Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby DQ ST     



EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    51.44 138
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  1:02.29 78
3. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  1:03.16 74
4. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:03.60 73
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    42.78 240
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    46.54 187
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    47.92 171
4. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    47.99 170
5. Adam BELL (04) Corby    55.81 108
6. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    55.93 107
7. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    57.79 97
8. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    59.30 90
9. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  1:02.71 76
10. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby  1:03.41 73
11. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby  1:05.39 67
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby    38.37 333
2. Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    48.93 161
3. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby  1:00.77 84
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    33.92 483
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    35.49 421
 Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    42.21 250
2. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby    50.66 145
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    33.92 483
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    35.49 421
3. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby    38.37 333
4. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    42.21 250
5. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    42.78 240
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    46.54 187
7. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    47.92 171
8. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    47.99 170
9. Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    48.93 161
10. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby    50.66 145
11. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    51.44 138
12. Adam BELL (04) Corby    55.81 108
13. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    55.93 107
14. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    57.79 97
15. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    59.30 90
16. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby  1:00.77 84
17. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  1:02.29 78
18. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  1:02.71 76
19. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  1:03.16 74
20. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby  1:03.41 73
21. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:03.60 73
22. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby  1:05.39 67
 Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby DNC

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    34.05 338
2. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    44.94 147
3. Amelia HEY (06) Corby    46.36 134
4. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    49.99 106
5. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    51.07 100
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    32.26 398
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby    32.99 372
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    34.10 337
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    34.26 332
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    35.21 306
6. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    36.86 266
7. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    37.08 262
8. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    37.78 247
9. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    38.16 240
10. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    38.63 231
11. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    39.33 219
12. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    40.16 206
13. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    40.42 202
14. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby    40.86 195
15. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    43.70 160
16. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby    44.68 149



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    31.15 442
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    31.71 419
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    33.88 343
4. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby    35.18 306
5. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    36.75 269
6. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    40.85 196
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    32.01 407
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    35.31 303
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    31.15 442
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    31.71 419
3. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    32.01 407
4. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    32.26 398
5. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby    32.99 372
6. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    33.88 343
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    34.05 338
8. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    34.10 337
9. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby    34.26 332
10. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby    35.18 306
11. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    35.21 306
12. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    35.31 303
13. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    36.75 269
14. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    36.86 266
15. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    37.08 262
16. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    37.78 247
17. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    38.16 240
18. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    38.63 231
19. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    39.33 219
20. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    40.16 206
21. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    40.42 202
22. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    40.85 196
23. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby    40.86 195
24. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    43.70 160
25. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby    44.68 149
26. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    44.94 147
27. Amelia HEY (06) Corby    46.36 134
28. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    49.99 106
29. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    51.07 100

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    37.62 171
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    39.19 151
3. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    39.82 144
4. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby    44.22 105
5. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    54.05 57
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    29.69 349
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    33.88 235
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    36.73 184
4. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    36.82 183
5. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    38.35 162
6. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    38.75 157
7. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    39.67 146
8. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    43.41 111
9. Adam BELL (04) Corby    43.78 108
10. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby    47.91 83
11. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    50.97 69
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    28.14 410
2. Joshua HEY (02) Corby    29.81 345
3. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby    30.38 326
4. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby    30.61 318
5. Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    39.58 147
6. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby    45.49 97
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    26.55 488
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby    27.65 432
3. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    28.59 391
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    30.06 336
2. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby    40.89 133
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    26.55 488
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby    27.65 432
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    28.14 410
4. Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby    28.59 391
5. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    29.69 349
6. Joshua HEY (02) Corby    29.81 345



7. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    30.06 336
8. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby    30.38 326
9. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby    30.61 318
10. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby    33.88 235
11. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    36.73 184
12. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    36.82 183
13. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    37.62 171
14. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    38.35 162
15. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    38.75 157
16. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    39.19 151
17. Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    39.58 147
18. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    39.67 146
19. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    39.82 144
20. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby    40.89 133
21. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    43.41 111
22. Adam BELL (04) Corby    43.78 108
23. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby    44.22 105
24. Louis WOOLLAMS (03) Corby    45.49 97
25. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby    47.91 83
26. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    50.97 69
27. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    54.05 57

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Freestyle H Cap     
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    33.11 368
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby    33.71 348
3. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby    34.19 334
4. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    34.40 328

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Freestyle H Cap      
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    36.95 181
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby    37.06 179
3. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    37.10 179
4. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    37.49 173
5. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    38.28 162
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